
Midwest Division Representatives 
Sean Niklas 
Saren Restaurants Inc. 
sean@sareninc.com 
815-228-1039 

Kirk Williams  
Legacy Restaurant Group 
kirk.williams@legacywendys.com  
785-249-0832 

Northeast Division Representatives 
Mike Hamra 
Hamra Enterprises 
mhamra@teamhamra.com 
417-838-3161 

Kelly Dunn  
GFWW Management 
kellybdunn@gmail.com 
551-804-6194 

Southeast Division Representatives 
Ryan O’Malley 
Wendy’s of Bowling Green 
romalley@wenbg.com 
502-494-6100 

Chance Carlisle 
Carlisle Corporation 
cgcarlisle@carlislecorp.com 
901-271-2516 

West Division Representatives 
Jason Pastore 
JMJ-LLC 
jpastore@jmj-llc.com 
480-231-4700 

Ron Ross  
RDR Foods 
flipburgers@rdrfoods.onmicrosoft.com 
818-519-1205 

 
 


